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FOOTAGE FIBER_COUNT ARMOR OSP DESCRIPTION MANUFACTURER_NAME PART_NUMBER STOCK_STATUS

5000 2 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic. 2-FIBER SST-DROP CABLE NON-ARMORED SMF-28Â® 
ULTRA MAX: 0.34/0.34/0.22, TYPICA... Corning Cable Systems 002ZB4-14122A20 Available

50000 2 N OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, Non-Armor, Single Jacket 12F/Tube, Gel-Free 
Tube(s) 2 Fiber Single Mode PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1JKT-12-HB-002-E3 Available

2000 6 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic. 6-FIBER SST-DROP CABLE TONEABLE SMF-28Â® ULTRA 
MAX: 0.34/0.34/0.22, TYPICAL: ... Corning Cable Systems 006ZB1-14122A20 Available

110000 6 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic. 6-FIBER SST-DROP CABLE NON-ARMORED SMF-28Â® 
ULTRA MAX: 0.34/0.34/0.22, TYPICA... Corning Cable Systems 006ZB4-14122A20 Available

1808900 12 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic.  12-FIBER SST-DROP CABLE TONEABLE SMF-28Â® 
ULTRA MAX: 0.34/0.34/0.22, TYPICAL... Corning Cable Systems 012ZB1-14122A20 Available

310000 12 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic. 12-FIBER SST-DROP CABLE NON-ARMORED SMF-28Â® 
ULTRA MAX: 0.34/0.34/0.22, TYPIC... Corning Cable Systems 012ZB4-14122A20 Available

40162 12 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic. 12  fiber, Non-armored. ALTOSÂ® Loose Tube Outdoor 
Cable (1x12) E9 SMF-28e+ Corning Cable Systems 012ER4-T4122A20 Available

78308 12 N OSP 12F SM G.652.D Loose tube-Non-armored Corning glass PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1JKT-12-CE-012-E3 Available

58300 24 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 24 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Non-Armored Diel... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. RONE-SN-024-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

305837 48 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, :  Gel Filled   A-DQ(ZN)2Y 48F (4X12) E9U LT 2.3 ALTOSÂ® 
LOOSE TUBE OUTDOOR C... Corning Cable Systems 048ER4-T4122A20 Available

10000 48 N OSP Cable, 48F FORTEX DT-100% DRY SINGLE JKT SINGLE PE JKT, 
DIELECTRIC CENTRAL MEMBER ALLWAVE + -.35... OFS AT-3CE12YT-048 Available

52000 48 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 48 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Non-Armored Diel... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. RONE-SN-048-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

71784 48 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 48 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE Jacket, 
Non-Armor, G.652.D... Gaon Cable CO. LTD DU-9E-048-Y-A-SN-MD-F-0 Available

48524 48 N OSP 48F SM G.652.D Loose tube-Non-armored Corning glass PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1JKT-12-CE-048-E3 Available

20000 48 N OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, Non-Armor, Single Jacket, 12F/Tube, Gel-Free 
Tube(s), 48 Fiber Corning SMF28e+ Single Mode PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1JKT-12-CE-048E3 Available

84035 72 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 72 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Non-Armored Diel... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. RONE-SN-072-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

20000 72 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, 72-FIBER ALTOSÂ® GEL-FREE CABLE ALL DIELECTRIC 
SINGLE JACKET SMF-28Â® ULTRA MA... Corning Cable Systems 072ZU4-T4122D20 Available

37000 72 N OSP 72-Fiber-Singlemode fiber G.652.D-Loose Tube  - Non armored dielectric-Dry 
Tube PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1JKT-12-HB-072 Available

63892 72 N OSP 72F SM G.652.D Loose tube-Non-armored Corning glass PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1JKT-12-CE-072-E3 Available

189106 96 N OSP Cable, FiberOptic. 96 fiber Non-armored, ALTOSÂ® Loose Tube Outdoor Cable 
(8x12) E9 SMF-28e+, Gel... Corning Cable Systems 096ER4-T4122A20 Available

258764 96 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 96 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE Jacket, 
Non-Armor, G.652.D... Gaon Cable CO. LTD DU-9E-096-Y-A-SN-MD-F-0 Available

38863 96 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 96 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Non-Armored Diel... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. RONE-SN-096-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

123645 96 N OSP 96-Fiber-Singlemode fiber G.652.D-Loose Tube - Non armored dielectric-Dry 
Tube Corning PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1JKT-12-CE-096-E3 Available

8070 96 N OSP 96 Fiber Single Mode Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, Non-Armor, Single Jacket 
12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) ( ITU G.652.D) PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1JKT-12-HB-096-E3 Available

22976 144 N OSP Cable, 144 Fiber, ALTOS Gel-Free, All Dielectric, SMF-28 Ultra Max: 
0.34/0.34/0.22, Typical: 0.3... Corning Cable Systems 144ZU4-T4122D20 Available

12400 144 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 144 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Non-Armored Die... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. RONE-SN-144-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

8000 144 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 144 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Non-Armored Die... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. RONE-SN-144-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2-OBSOLETE Available

134000 288 N OSP Cable, Fiber optics. 288-FIBER ALTOSÂ® GEL-FREE CABLE ALL DIELECTRIC 
SINGLE JACKET SMF-28Â® ULTRA ... Corning Cable Systems 288ZU4-T4122D20 Available

60784 288 N OSP Cable, 288F FORTEX DT-100% DRY SINGLE JKT SINGLE PE JKT, 
DIELECTRIC CENTRAL MEMBER ALLWAVE + -.3... OFS AT-3CE12YT-288 Available

180000 288 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 288  Fiber, Loose Tube, Gel Free, SingleMDPE 
Jacket, Non-armord, G.652... Gaon Cable CO. LTD DU-9E-288-Y-A-SN-MD-F-0 Available

17010 288 N OSP Cable, Fiber Optics, 288 fiber single mode long span ADSS single jacket 1245 
MRCL 24 fiber per tube PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-ADLS1245-24-HB-288-E3 Available

19060 12 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic,  Fortex DT-100% Dry Light Armor Single PE Jkt, Single 
Armor, Dielectric Cent... OFS AT-3CEH2YT-012 Available
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5220 12 Y OSP 12-Fiber-DRAKA GLASS -Singlemode fiber G.652.D-Loose Tube Single Armor-
Dry Tube ATTENUATION .35/.25 1310/1550 NM PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-ES-012E3 Available

187058 12 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 12 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-012-E3 Available

1119792 24 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 24 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE Jacket, 
Single Armor, G.65... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-24-Y-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

475126 24 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 24 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. TICI-SS-024-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

13528 36 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic. 36 Count, Dry Loose Tbe, Single Armor, Single Jacket, 
Corning SMF-28e Ultra ... Corning Cable Systems 036ZUC-T4122D20 Available

37772 48 Y OSP Cable 048F_ FORTEX DT-100% DRY LIGHT ARMOR SINGLE PE JKT, 
SINGLE ARMOR, DIELECTRIC CENTRAL MEMBE... OFS AT-3CEH2YT-048 Available

1210780 48 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 48 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE Jacket, 
Single Armor, G.65... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-048-Y-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

569018 48 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 48 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. TICI-SS-048-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

51289 48 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 48 Fiber Single 
Mode PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-048-E3 Available

54820 48 Y OSP 048-Fiber-SMF28e+ Singlemode Fiber, G.652.D-Loose Tube Single Armor-Dry 
Tube Corning Glass PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1A1J-12-CE-048-E3-ETC Available

200705 48 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 48 Fiber Single 
Mode PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-048-E3 Available

257864 72 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, A-DQ(ZN)(SR)2Y 72F (6X12) E9U LT 2.3 ALTOSÂ® 
LOOSE TUBE OUTDOOR CABLE STEEL A... Corning Cable Systems 072ERC-ED054A20 Available

30330 72 Y OSP Cable 72F_ FORTEX DT-100% DRY LIGHT ARMOR SINGLE PE JKT, SINGLE 
ARMOR, DIELECTRIC CENTRAL MEMBER... OFS AT-3CEH2YT-072 Available

406150 72 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 72 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE Jacket, 
Single Armor, G.65... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-072-Y-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

220000 72 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 72 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. TICI-SS-072-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

30345 72 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 72 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-072-E3 Available

302430 72 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ, 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s), 72 Fiber Single 
Mode (ITU G.652.D), 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-072-E3 Available

10000 96 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, 96-Fiber ALTOS® Gel-Free Cable Armored SMF-28 Ultra® 
Fibers, Max: 0.34/0.34/ Corning Cable Systems 096ZUC-T4122D20 Available

2642416 96 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 96 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE Jacket, 
Single Armor, G.65... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-96-Y-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

145000 96 Y OSP 96 Fiber Singlemode Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-096-E3 Available

1196000 96 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 96 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. TICI-SS-096-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

240000 96 Y OSP A-DQ(ZN)(SR)2Y#96F (8X12)#E9U#LT#2.3 ALTOSÂ® LOOSE TUBE 
OUTDOOR CABLE STEEL ARMOUR 96F (8X12) E9.... Corning Cable Systems 096ERC-ED040A20 Available

136367 96 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 96 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-096-E3 Available

60480 96 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 96 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-096-E3-HOME TEL Available

315042 96 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ, 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s), 96 Fiber Single 
Mode (ITU G.652.D), 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-096-E3 Available

520000 144 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, :     A-DQ(ZN)(SR)2Y 144F (12X12) E9U LT 2.3 ALTOSÂ® 
LOOSE TUBE OUTDOOR CABLE... Corning Cable Systems 144ERC-ED039A20 Available

102 144 Y OSP Cable, 144F FORTEX DT-100% DRY LIGHT ARMOR SINGLE PE JKT, 
SINGLE ARMOR, DIELECTRIC CENTRAL MEMBE... OFS AT-3CEH2YT-144 Available

1370902 144 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 144 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.6... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-144-Y-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

44298 144 Y OSP 144 Fiber Single Mode ExpressLT Dry Armored Loose Tube, Single MDPE 
Jacket PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-144-E3 Available

37732 144 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 144 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-144-E3 Available

100783 144 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 144 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-144-E3-HOME TEL Available
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6000 144 Y OSP 144-Fiber-Singlemode fiber G.652.D-Loose Tube Single Armor-Dry Tube 
ATTENUATION .35/.25 @ 1310/1550 PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-144E3 Available

121017 144 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ, 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s), 144 Fiber 
Single Mode (ITU G.652.D), 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-144-E3 Available

680000 144 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 144 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. TICI-SS-144-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

10101 216 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-Free Tube(s) 216 Fiber Single 
Mode ( ITU G.652.D ) 0.35/0.35/0.25 dB/km at 1310/1383/1550 nm PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-216-E3 Available

980000 288 Y OSP Cable, Fiber optic. A-DQ(ZN)(SR)2Y#288F (24X12)#E9U#LT#2.3 ALTOSÂ® 
LOOSE TUBE OUTDOOR CABLE STEEL... Corning Cable Systems 288ERC-EC988A20 Available

661850 288 Y OSP Cable 288F_ FORTEX DT-100% DRY LIGHT ARMOR SINGLE PE JKT, 
SINGLE ARMOR, DIELECTRIC CENTRAL MEMBE... OFS AT-3CEH2YT-288 Available

437639 288 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 288 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.6... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-288-Y-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

218981 288 Y OSP Cable, 288 Fiber, ExtremeLink, SM, LT, SA/SJ, 24 Fibers per Tube, 12F Binder 
Groups, Gel-Filled ... PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-E3H1A1J-24-HB-288-E3 Available

460000 288 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Taihan, 288 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G... TAIHAN FIBEROPTICS AMERICA Inc. TICI-SS-288-I1-13-PP-N0-A-Z2 Available

60344 288 Y OSP 288 Fiber Single Mode ExpressLT Dry Armored Loose Tube, Single MDPE 
Jacket PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-288-E3 Available

15654 288 Y OSP Dry ExpressLT(TM) Cable, SA/SJ 12F/Tube, Gel-free Tube(s), 288 Fiber Single 
Mode PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC PRY-EDH1A1J-12-HB-288-E3 Available

85000 432 Y OSP Cable, Fiber Optic, Gaon, 432 Fiber, Loose-Tube, Gel-Free, Single MDPE 
Jacket, Single Armor, G.6... Gaon Cable CO. LTD BU-9E-432-P-A-SS-MD-F-0 Available

69974 432 Y OSP 432 Fiber Single Mode ExpressLT Dry Armored Loose Tube, Single MDPE 
Jacket PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-EDH1A1J-12-HB-432-E3 Available

13031 864 Y OSP Cable, 864 Fiber, Ribbon, SM, Armored, Gel-Free, SST-ULTRARIBBON, SMF-
28@ ULTRA MAX 0.35/0.35/0.... Corning Cable Systems 864ZV5-14100D53 Available

55948 96 N MICRO 96 Fiber Single Mode Gel Unarmored ezMICRODUCT (min 10mm ID duct, 
24F/tube), Single HDPE Jacket PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-MDM1JKT-24-B1-096-E3 Available

30720 288 N MICRO Cable 288F, MiniXtend HD Cable with Binderless FastAccess Technology SMF-
28..Ultra fiber, Single... Corning Cable Systems 288ZH4-Y4F40A20 Available

15305 144 N ADSS Cable, 144 Fiber, ADSS, Long Span (Zero Strain), 1025 LB MRCL, Single 
Jacket, 24 Fibers per Tube... PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-ADLS1025-24-HB-144-E3 Available

1644320 2 N DROP Cable Fiber optic. 2 Fiber Flat Drop SM SMF28 Ultra Gel Flat Drop Toneable (24 
AWG) Fiber Instruments Sales Z109FD02CZEBLGT Available

1299 2 N DROP 2 Fiber Single Mode Unarmored ResiLink Gel Toneable Flat Drop, Single MDPE 
Jacket PRYSMIAN CABLES AND SYSTEMS USA LLC F-DFDNATJ-12-B1-002-E3 Available


